Power Inductor Features
Open Magnetic circuit construction
Compact and thin
Applications
Notebook, Cellular Phone, DC/DC converter, PDA.
Power Inductor Dimensions & Configurations (Unit In mm)
SMD Power Inductors

SMD Power Inductors
How to Order
1R0-TC1608DF
 
M

Code Tolerance
K 10%
L 15%
M 20%
N 30%
 SMT Unshielded Power Inductors
 Inductance
 Tolerance
Code Inductance
1R0 1.0µH
100 10.00µH
101 100.00µH
102 1000.00µH